
(6)'gnou 

Sr No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DATE 

THE PEOPLE'S INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY 

Practical Schedule of PGJMC and MAJMC for TEE June-2024 

Venue: 1005 CR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ROHTAK HARYANA 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 

11-08-2024 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 2254232742 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 

TIME 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 2355129835 

11-08-2024 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00OPM 2355129795 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 2354880060 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

10:00AM-01:00PM 
11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00PM 

ENROLMENT 
NUMBER 

10:00AM-01:00PM 

2254232742 

11-08-2024 10:00AM-01:00 PM 

2254233564 

IGNOU LSC-1005, ROHTAK 
Email: ignousc1005@gmail.com 
Website: www.ignou.ac.in 

2102113683 

2354880034 

2355165072 

2354879809 

2354880097 

2354879922 

2354879727 

2354880034 
2355129835 

2355165072 

2354879809 

2355129795 
2354880060 

2354880097 

2354879922 

2354879727 

NAME OF STUDENT 

SHUBHAM 

SHUBHAM 

SARVJEET KHATTER 

SHRI NATH 

RAKESH 

RAJNEESH 

ISHITA SHARMA 
ANGREJ SINGH 

JAGSIR PAL 

SHIVI 
MONIKA RANI 

SHUBHAM GOYAL 

SONAM YADAV 

RAKESH 

RAJNEESH 

ISHITA SHARMA 

ANGREJ SINGH 

JAGSIR PAL 

SHIVI 

MONIKA RANI 

SHUBHAM GOYAL 

SONAM YADAV 

COURSE 

Prin pal 

Ph - 01842271514 

MJMLO20 

MJMLO21 

MJML022 

MIMLO22 
MJML120 

MJML120 

MJML120 

MJML120 
MJML120 

MJML120 

MJML120 

MJML120 

MJML120 

MJML121 

MJML121 

MJML121 

MJML121 

MJML121 

MJML121 

MJML121 

Note:- Al students are advised to come as per the time given in the 

schedule or carry the hal| ticket or lGNOU card along with 

their practical/portfolio. 

MJML121 

MJML121 

cation C.R. College f 
ROIITASstsc-1005.ROHTAK 

Principal 

Regional Office Email:rckarnal@ignou. ac. in 

CR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ROHTAK 
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