

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Practical Schedule of PGJMC and MAJMC for TEE June-2024

Venue: 1005 CR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ROHTAK HARYANA

Sr No	DATE	TIME	ENROLMENT NUMBER	NAME OF STUDENT	COURSE
1	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2254232742	SHUBHAM	MJML020
2	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2254232742	SHUBHAM	MJML021
3	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2254233564	SARVJEET KHATTER	MJML022
4	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2102113683	SHRI NATH	MJML022
	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354880034	RAKESH	MJML120
5	11-08-2024		2355129835	RAINEESH	MJML120
6	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM 10:00AM-01:00PM	2355165072	ISHITA SHARMA	MJML120
7	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354879809	ANGREJ SINGH	MJML120
8	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2355129795	JAGSIR PAL	MJML120
9	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354880060	SHIVI	MJML120
10	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354880097	MONIKA RANI	MJML120
11	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354879922	SHUBHAM GOYAL	MJML120
12	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354879727	SONAM YADAV	MJML120
13	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354880034	RAKESH	MJML121
14	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2355129835	RAINEESH	MJML121
16	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2355165072	ISHITA SHARMA	MJML121
17	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354879809	ANGREJ SINGH	MJML121
18	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2355129795	JAGSIR PAL	MJML121
19	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354880060	SHIVI	MJML121
20	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354880097	MONIKA RANI	MJML121
21	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354879922	SHUBHAM GOYAL	MJML121
22	11-08-2024	10:00AM-01:00PM	2354879727	SONAM YADAV	MJML121

Note:- All students are advised to come as per the time given in the schedule or carry the hall ticket or IGNOU card along with their practical/portfolio.

Principal C.R. College of cation

ROHTAN ESC-1005 ROHTAK Principal

CR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION ROHTAK

IGNOU LSC-1005, ROHTAK Email: <u>ignousc1005@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.ignou.ac.in</u> Regional Office Email: rckarnal@ignou.ac.in

Ph - 01842271514